## مجموعة الفخامة العالمية WORLD LUXURY GROUP

### PRESS RELEASE

Luxury living is green living. Environmentally friendly and luxurious Tesla "Model X" to show at the World Luxury Expo Abu Dhabi at Emirates Palace.

17/08/2017

## بيان صحفي

استمتع برفاهية صديقة للبيئة. سيجري كشف النقاب عن سيارة "تيسلا" الفاخرة الصديقة للبيئة طراز "X" بمعرض الفخامة العالمي في أبوظبي بقصر الإمارات.

2017/08/17

WORLD LUXURY EXPO ABU DHABI

ABU DHABI: UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
BRIEF OUTLINE

لمحة تعريفية

Luxury living is green living. Environmentally friendly and luxurious Tesla "Model X" to show at the World Luxury Expo Abu Dhabi at Emirates Palace.

#### **PROFILE**

The Tesla Model X is the safest, fastest and most capable sport utility vehicle in history. With all-wheel drive and a 100 kWh battery providing 565 kilometres of range, Model X has ample seating for seven adults and all of their gear.

استمتع برفاهية صديقة للبيئة.

سيجري كشف النقاب عن سيارة "تيسلا" الفاخرة الصديقة للبيئة طراز "X" معرض الفخامة العالمي في أبوظبى بقصر الإمارات.

## نبذة سريعة

أكثر السيارات الرياضية Xوتعد السيارة تيسلا طراز متعددة الأغراض أمانًا وسرعة وقدرة في التاريخ. وتأتي السيارة مزودة بتقنية الدفع الرباعي وبطارية ذات قدرة كيلو متر، 565 كيلو وات تكفي لقطع مسافة قدرها 100 " يتسع لسبعة ركّاب بالغين بأمتعتهم. Xكما أن الطراز "

# مجموعة الفخامة العالمية WORLD LUXURY GROUP

And it's ludicrously fast, accelerating from zero to 100 kilometres per hour in as quick as 3.1 seconds. Model X is the SUV uncompromised.

كما إنها تتميز بسرعة خاطفة، حيث تتمتع بقدرة انطلاق ثانية فقط.3.1 في مدة تستغرق 100من صفر إلى

هي بحق سيارة رياضية متعددة Xإن سيارة تيسلا طراز

الأغراض لا مثيل لها.

Hashtag: #WORLDLUXURYEX

**ENDS:** 

الوسم: WORLDLUXURYEX#

نهاية البيان:

### **COMPANY (NOTES TO EDITORS)**

**About World Luxury Group:** 

World Luxury Group is the corporate head office for the executive production team of the World Luxury Expo series of events across the Middle East and Asia.

الشركة (ملاحظات إلى المحررين)

نبذة عن مجموعة الفخامة العالمية:

مجموعة الفخامة العالمية هي مكتب الشركة الرئيسي لفريق الإنتاج التنفيذي المسؤول عن تنظيم سلسلة وفعاليات معرض الفخامة العالمي في جميع أنحاء الشرق الأوسط وآسيا.

لمزيد من المعلومات:

For more information:

enquiries@world-luxury-group.com

#### **ISSUED BY:**

Press Office - World Luxury Group Additional image requests to:-

صدر البيان عن:

مكتب الصحافة - مجموعة الفخامة العالمية لطلب صورة إضافية، يُرجى الاتصال بنا عن طريق بريدنا الإلكتروني أو زيارة موقعنا الرسمي:-

<u>davidlewis@world-luxury-group.com</u> www.world-luxury-group.com